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R _secron | cowy SIS
94 » COOK 29 3
STA. 2200+00.00 TO STA. 2362+00.00
CONTRACT 62685 FED. ROAD DIST. N0, [ILLINOIS| FED. AID PROJECT
1 | Qtr 3, 2005 | Qtr 4, 2005 [Qtr 1, 2006 I Qir 2, 2006 | Qtr 3, 2006 " U516.1, 1717 & 1818) T-1 62935
ID |Task Name Duration Start Finish Jun 1 Ju | Aug | Sep | Ot Nov | Dec | Jan | Feb | Mar | Apr | May | Jun_ | Jul | Aug
1_|PUBLCROTIFCATION. 2 veske) Joars | Wed 708 TWed TS| | T L XL
2 ; traffic control and protecti Mon 7/31/06
3 |BEGINSBI-94 STAGEY 7 T o ' Thu 95|
4 | CLOSE RAMPS @ 71st Ent/75th Ex., 87th Ex., Wentworth Ex.  ~ ™" g days Thu9/1/05 ~ ~Thu 9/1i05 :
5 | temporary pvmt markings T Hday! T TRU OB T TR GAI0E] T g
6 | temporary concrete barrier TR 92005 Thu 9igios
7 drill & set soidier piles (walls 33,A153,68) Wed 9/7/05-  Wed 9/14105
8 | timber iagging T T T T Y T erewsy T 3dayst Wed 94705 RdoMesY T
9 | structure excavation - T days | Wed 9/14/05  Thu 9/15/05
10 | reinf. bars epoxy ctd. o ) 4 days Frigi6/05  Wed 921/05 :
i1 | concrete structures 3days Fri9/23/05.  Tue /2705 | It
12 |curb & gutter removal 3 days Tue O/6/05 . Thu 9/8i05
13" | pavement removal - 2 days Tue 9/6/05 ~ Wed 9/7/05
14 | paved shoulder removal Zdays:  Tue9/6/05: ~ Wed 9/7/05 ‘
16 | earth excavation T days’ Tue 9113105 Wed Q/28/05 | T e
16 |stormsewer (ackedinplace) 7 T T Thu'9/8i05 . Wed 9/14/05 |
17 |stomsewer36"t048" “Fri 9/16/05 Y 9126105
18 | 'storm sewer 12" to 30" TR 9M6/05 1 Thu 9729105
19 jmanholes T ""Fr 9/[16/05  Mon 9/26/05
20 |catchbasins ™~ T 11days]  Fri9/i6/05 Fri 9/30/05 |
21 | CTANOTIFICATION FOR SINGLE TRACKING ~(42days) 7 "42'days Thu©/4705" Fri 10/28/05
22 |owhdJfcant. sign foundations =~ TR Mon 10/31/05 ~ Thu 14/3/05
23" | subbase gran. mat, 24% Mon 10/3/05  Thu 10/6/05
24 | stabilized subbase 4 - Fri 10/7/05~ Mon 10/10/05
25 |pccpvmt 11" (ointed) s| Tue10/11/05 Mon 10/17/05
26 ipccshoulders 11 Tue 10/18/05  Fri 10/21/05
27 | temporary pavernent Tue 10/18/05  Th i
28  {subbase gran. mat.6" Mon 10/3/05  Mon 10/3/05
29 | pcc base course T Tue 1074105~ Eri 10/7/05
30 | concrets curb and gutter Mon 10/24/05 ~ Mon 10/31/05
31 | conc. median surf. Tue 11/1/05~~ Thu 11/3/05
32 [pavementmarkings Fri 11/4/05° ~ Mon 11/7/05
33 | topsoil furnish & place I Tue 11/8/05~ ~ Thu 11/10/05
34 | 'seeding class 2A Fi11711/05 Fri 11711705
35 | erosion control bianket (2 crews)” 6days; Mon 11/14/05- Mon 11/21/05
36 |OPEN RAMPS @ 71st Ent/75th Ex., 87th Ex., Wentworth Ex. """ "Odays| Mon 11/21/05  Mon 11/21/05
37 |STAGE 1 COMPLETIONDATE =~~~ T Odays: Tue 11/22/05- Tue 11/22i05|
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ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
F.A.I. 94 (DAN RYAN EXPRESSWAY)

SUGGESTED CONSTRUCTION SEQUENCE
CONTRACT 62695 (17B): SHEET 1 OF 4
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